МИКСЕРЫ
MOBIUS MIX
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Conductivity and pH sensor (multi-use) EPDM and stainless steel 316L
Example of a 100 L single-use assembly
Ordering Information
Mobius® MIX carriers with standard control box
MIX 10 MIX 50 MIX 10/50 MIX 100 MIX 200 MIX 500 MIX 1000
LLDPE and HDPE carrier with electronics (includes carrier, control box unit, motor, hand-held control, and cable)
100-120 VAC / 200-240 VAC SN5MIX10EL1 SN5MIX50EL1 SN5MIX1050EL1
120V, 50/60 HZ MIX0100L100 MIX0200L100
208V, 50/60 HZ MIX0500L100
230V, 50/60 HZ MIX0100L101 MIX0200L101 MIX0500L101
Carrier Only
HDPE SN5MIX10EL0 SN5MIX50EL0 SN5MIX1050EL0
LDPE MIX0100L102 MIX0200L102 MIX0500L102
Stainless steel jacketed MIXJ100L102 MIXJ200L102 MIXJ500L102 MIXJ1000L102
Stainless steel jacketed,
ASME certified
MIXJ100L102A MIXJ200L102A MIXJ500L102A MIXJ1000L102A
Stainless steel jacketed with
load cells
MIXJ100L102L MIXJ200L102L MIXJ500L102L MIXJ1000L102L
Stainless steel jacketed,
ASME certified and load cells
MIXJ100L102LA MIXJ200L102LA MIXJ500L102LA MIXJ1000L102LA
Stainless steel unjacketed MIXU100L102 MIXU200L102 MIXU500L102 MIXU1000L102
Stainless steel unjacketed
with load cells
MIXU100L102L MIXU200L102L MIXU500L102L MIXU1000L102L
Accessories
Control box unit, 120 V MIX0200L103 MIX0200L103
Control box unit, 208 V MIX0500L103 MIX0500L103
Control box unit, 230 V MIX0200L104 MIX0200L104 MIX0500L104 MIX0500L104
Control box unit, 240 V SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX
Motor SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER MIX0200L107 MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107 MIX0500L107
Hand control and cable MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106
Electrical power cord
(country specific)*
MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 — —
Spare Parts